6. UTCO04 / UTCO6 FZHrAERE K o iz

Thread Tension Components And Motor Components

¢,

\\‘
H

' @- —
, ,

- @y f
® \Op - - («m\% O
/ 2
i

R @ 7/ A




6. UTCO04 / UTCO6 $Z 57 Hh K BH a5 {4

Thread Tension Components And Motor Components

5k
Ref. No.

**1

2

o0~ ON LB~ W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
***32
*33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
*47
**48
49
50

Yk

Parts Number
4UTB000428
8MN06400600A
4UTB020303
4UTB02A0304
4UTB02A0305
4UTB020306
4UTB020307
4UTB020308
8MC04281007A
4UTB000410
4UTB000411
4UTB000412
8MNO03200300A
4UTB000414
2200001025
90ER030
8MB04280507K
4UTB000418
4UTB000419
4UTB000420
SMMO04281607A
4UTB000422
4UTB000423
4UTB000424
4UTB000425
8MC03201006D
4UTB000427
8MB03200306X
8MB04280608 A
4UTB000457
4UTB02A0349
4UTB060301
BS003
4UTB000434
4UTB000435
4UTB020351
90ER030

66635

66640

66668
2200000829
4BS0030102
2200000830
8MC06401008E
4UTB02A0345
8MB04280608 A
4UTB02A0347
4UTB000451
4UTB010459
4UTC010250

% T

Description

Ui 7P [E 2 2L Termainal Holder SUppOrt ------=-=-m-mmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
B2 Serew (CTO244 M- #6) ~—wnmemmemeemeemeemeemememmemeemeemeemeememmemeemee
SHIEAT S SYNCRTONIZET ~-mmmmmmm e e

[=1=}

$tE 7 28 4H Mount- on Type Synchronizer

IEENAREFH Stopper Set ASIM, =-m-mmmmmmmmmmmm s m e

H % Plastic Binding Wire

INFIRRTE Allen KEy ---mmmmmmmm o m oo

1B Stopper -

B2 SCrew (CTO113 MA4=0.7#10) <-cemmemmemeemeemmemmemeameemeemeemmemeamenes
HAN Tension Release Shaft -----m-mmmmmmmmmmm oo

HE A

% Spring -----

HEAR Screw (CTOL115 MB3-0.5%3) mmmmmmmmmmm e

HE Apse

T Spring -----
& Washer ----

E 405 E Ring

2% Screw (FT0235 M4-0.7#5) ---nmmmmmmmmmmommmmoc oo
R Thread Guide Byelet ----nsmmmmmmmmmme oo
FRRRIEML Release Wedge -----o--oommmmmmmmmmreem oo
B Tension Post SUPPOIt «----nssmmmmmssm oo
2% Screw (FT0202 M4-0.7#16) -----nnmmmmmmmmmmmmcsmccso oo

¥R Spacer -----
SEf2 Guide Bar -

FAARFR Release Bar ----cmmmmmm o oo
FZXRIE Thread Pull-0ff BIOCK ==n=nmnmmmmm e oo oo (see the table)

154 Screw (UTB0426 M3-0.5%10)

T [t FH 42

Terminal Holder -------=====-=-ommmmm oo

BEh Screw (UTBOA36 M3-0.5%3) «nmrmemememmememememememeesememememeeeeemenes
1244 Screw (UTBO130 M4-0.T#6) —nwmeemmmmemmmmemeememeememeememeemeeemeeeece
PEHIFRHZUE CONNECLOr-n-nmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
FZHR4H Theard Tension Mechanism =-----n o mmmmm oo
Ui 7P [E 2 28 Termainal Holder SUppOrt ------=-m-m-mmmmmmmmmmmme oo

P 2 7 Al

Built-in Type Synchronize Asm. -----=-========memmeeemmmuoo

M=
Amt.Req.
1

1
(see the table)
1

DO DO — — — D —

1
(see the table)

_______________________________________________ )

—_ = DN DN

1

SR Thread Pull-off Block ==---mnsmmmmmmmmmm oo (see the table)
BER Thread Guide Eyelet -----mnnmmmmmmmmm oo

AN

ENigs 2 Z8 Synchronizer Bracket --------=-snmmmmmmmommmcmccc oo

EF41ER E Ring

AENT Allen Key 2MM --mnmmmmmmmmm e
AT Allen Key 2.5MM =-nmmmmmmmm oo
PRI SCreWdriVer —=-mmmmmmmmmmm oo
SEALSE Connecting PN =---mmmmmmmmmmm oo

g8 Magnet ----
AR Link -------

B2 5% Screw (CTO832 MO-1#10) <-meemmmmmmmmmemmmmmmmeeommmeeeeemmmemeeemee

P 2E AL Al

Built-in Type Synchronize Asm. -------=====----mcmmeeeee-

BEA% Screw (UTBO0130 M4-0.7%6) =mmmmmmmmmmmmmme e

HHE UE (4R

Mount- on Type Synchronizer Set-------========ccmmmmcmmuae--

FEARE I Looper HOlAer —=-mmmmmmm e s e
FAH- Clamp Spring Pressure Holder -----=-=-m-mmmmmmmmom e

SHFE Lever ------

2

o= = = DN = = DN DD = DD



6. UTCO04 / UTCO6 FZHrAERE K o iz

Thread Tension Components And Motor Components

¢,

\\‘
H

' @- —
, ,

- @y f
® \Op - - («m\% O
/ 2
i

R @ 7/ A




6. UTCO4 / UTCO6 FA## M Ko S H#A 35

Thread Tension Components And Motor Components

7ok
Ref. No.
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Ykl R R

Parts Number
4UTCO01A0251
2200000826

8MMO05321409A

4BS0030104
2100001121
2100001123
2200000303
2200000305
2100001127
2100001126
22000003081
22000003091
2200000311
2200000312
2100001121A
2100041131
231A0001922
220A0000315

% T

Description

SHARAH Link ASM. mmmmmmm oo e
L5/ Y
B2 Screw (CTO632 MS5-0.8%14) <-eemmemmemeemeemmemmeameameemeammemmeameaee
Ak =0 E 7 gafH Built-in Type Synchronize Asm. -----=--s--somsmmmmammas

7 7 9 %EiE Tension Nut (Red ) (SH1121)

HSE Spring (Red ) (SHI123)  m-mmmmmmmm s
AL BUSHING ~-nmmmmmmmmmm e mmm s mm e
TS SPIiNg SEAt ~-mmmmmmm oo s
SETBEE Felt -mmmm oo
5 SRR Tension DISC =-n-n-nmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmcmmmmmmmcmmmmmm o mcmmemee

1% Stud

FEER SPACET =-mmmmmmm e e e oo
AR Thread Guide -----mmmmmmmmmmmm ool
HHE Thread Guide -----m=mmmmmmmmm el
ok IR RS Tension Nut ( Yellow ) (SHI121) =-mmmmmmemmmem e
JHEE Spring (Yellow ) ( SHI131) =mmmmmmm e
iR S HEHTEH Tension Asm. (Red ) =-m-mmmmmmmmmm oo
iR S HEHTEH Tension Asm. ( YEIlOW ) =m-mmmmmmmm s

w1 R E IS A R AR S A < BRHVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90>
*I To choose and purchase: These two devices should be used together with AC servo motor

<Model No:HVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90>

##: UTCO04 HH

HERI Model UTCO04

S\ PER 1 13 18 19 20 23 24 25 34 31
2 Needle without Spreader 3pcs. 4pcs. | 2pes. | 1pcs.
3 Needle without Spreader 1 10pcs. 1 1 1 | Spes. | 3pes. | 1pcs. 1
2 Needle with Spreader 11pcs. 6pcs. | 2pes. | 2pces.
3 Needle with Spreader 13pcs. Tpcs. | 3pcs. | 2pcs.
B Model UTCO06
S\ PER 32 13 18 19 20 23 24 25 34 31
2 Needle without Spreader 3pcs. 4pcs. | 2pes. | 1pcs.
3 Needle without Spreader 1 10pcs. 1 1 1 | Spes. | 3pes. | 1pcs. 1
2 Needle with Spreader 11pcs. 6pcs. | 2pces. | 2pces.
3 Needle with Spreader 13pcs. Tpcs. | 3pcs. | 2pcs.

M=
Amt.Req.
1

Eu‘lu‘lu‘lwb\)b—‘b—‘b—‘

DO B~ Do L n



	1: UTC04-P6_01
	2: UTC04-P6_02
	3: UTC04-P6_03
	4: UTC04-P6_04

